INTERNATIONAL ICE HOCKEY FEDERATION
| Start

OFFICIAL GAME SHEET

l Event

U17 Ffour Nations Tournament  Venue Ice Palace ; Date 14.12.2017 15:00 |

Home Team (A)

jersey colour

SVK Goals

Pos| L 1SoG] #] Time | G | A1 | A2 | GS| P1 | P2] P3| P4|P5| P6

GK

Family and give name (+BP+C/A)
1 |Borak David

Antala Dominik

Beno Michal

Hatina Viktor

Hudik Damian

Mudrak David

Golian Andrej

Ganz Michal

Hlavac Matus

Pisarovic Matej F
Gergel Martin
Jendek Dominik
Nagy Samuel
Kormuth Adam
Jevos Adam
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0:45| 4 |
17:41 4
36:53 14 |
4814 14
49:25 17 |
51:29 20 |
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[ TRIP | 0:45 | 2:45 |

HOOK  17:41  19:41}
'SLASH| 36:53| 37:27
| KNEE  48:14 5014
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51:29| 51:57

|HOOK | 59:51 60:00
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Jellus Simon

Kupka Alex Frantisek
Skultety Andrej

Duris Dalibor

Volko Martin F
Valigura Adrian ;
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Team Manager: Groma Martin Head Coach: Lipiansky Jan A. Coach: Sycora Roman

Visiting Team (B)

jersey colour

No
35
31
32
33
34
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
51
53
59

USA Goals

P1] P2 Ps| Pa] PS] P6
49 37 41 34 48 35
53| 33| 36 | 47 | 45 | 35
51 43 38 39 59 35
59 37043 51 32|35
46 33 42 44 32 35
40 3653 45 47 35
48 49 32 39 41 35
47 45 3753 40 35
39 38 41 49 48 35
37 43 34 59 51 35
47 46 34 53 43 35
49 43 59 32 51 35

L [soGl #] Time | G | A1] A2 ]| GS
034 48 49 EQ
16127, 931371 ~{EQ
906 59 51 EQ
17:00 59 43 EQ
3032 44 42 EQ
37:27 53 47 +1
42:03 49 48 EQ
4354 45 47 EQ
46:13 39 EQ
47:07 37 EQ
51:57 46 +1
53:45 43 EQ

Family and give name (+BP+C/A) [ Pos|
Knight Spencer GK
Rowe Cameron 5
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Siedem Ryan
Vlasic Alex
Warren Marshall
Fensore Domenick
McCarthy Case
Helleson Drew
Caufield Judd
Lindmark Owen
Hughes Jack
Weight Danny
Rolston Ryder
Moynihan Patrick
Farrel Sean f
Turcotte Alex
Boldy Matthew
Gildon Michael
Zegras Trevor
Caufield Cole
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Team Manager Head Coach: Wroblewski John A. Coach: Moore Greg

Sign. Manager B2~ Vi 3
/, a \' b

(Game Summary Saves Goalkeepers Changes
Time | GKA |
100:00 30
60:00 30

Goalkeepers Records
GK|

oy EGB GKA | MP | GA | ok | MP E
30 2000 4 35 2000
30 2000 2 35 2000
30 2000 6 35 2000

Start of Game 15:00 End of Game:

| [GK] I GK
SHGFAAB | [ 1 |

GK A1; AD JEGA( B1 ]‘
00 9

5
0:0 16

10
00 15 1

Period GAB |SoGAB | PIMAB | PPGFAB
1 0:4
b 02
3 0.6

4.2 0:(
2.0
8 (

513
10:18

0
0
121 0

171

CWS

Timeout A

Timeout B

Total 012

1652 142 }}

0:0 40

16

Game Supervisor

Referee

Sign.Referee

Kochetov E ,}
*—éz;,q.;{‘.y‘._

Referee:

Sign.Referee.

Prokuratov A.

4;7/5/

S,

Cogluego o
Goal Judge:

Zhelezniy E.

Video Goal Judge:

Bugrov M.

Timekeeper:

Maliarbv/[\.

Linesman

Kepriyanov V.

Linesman:

Shalimov V.

Scorekeeper:

Kuznetsova G.

Sign. Scorekeeper

Notes No

Yes See reverse side
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